
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/10/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,432,436 $64,112,080 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 29.9% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,939,781 $76,951,241 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.7% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 10/18/14 Sat $28,282,706 $91,511,361 $101,000,000 $62,700,000.00 1.610 7.8% 39.8% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 10/22/14 Wed $28,680,748 $106,025,386 $122,000,000 $75,800,000.00 1.610 7.9% 44.5% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 10/25/14 Sat $31,676,631 $121,312,734 $143,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.610 8.6% 49.3% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 10/29/14 Wed $31,845,530 $136,681,593 $152,000,000 $94,400,000.00 1.610 8.7% 53.7% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 11/01/14 Sat $36,488,311 $154,291,088 $173,000,000 $107,500,000.00 1.610 9.9% 58.3% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 11/05/14 Wed $39,806,912 $173,502,162 $192,000,000 $119,300,000.00 1.610 10.7% 62.8% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 11/08/14 Sat $47,069,921 $196,218,411 $221,000,000 $137,300,000.00 1.610 12.6% 67.4% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 11/12/14 Wed $54,933,538 $222,170,314 $257,000,000 $159,600,000.00 1.610 14.5% 72.2% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 11/15/14 Sat $68,722,085 $253,123,187 $300,000,000 $186,300,000.00 1.610 17.8% 77.1% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 11/19/14 Wed $90,640,338 $293,948,183 $400,000,000 $248,400,000.00 1.610 22.8% 82.3% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 11/22/14 Sat $134,008,066 $354,306,285 $500,000,000 $310,600,000.00 1.610 31.8% 88.0% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 11/26/14 Wed $129,162,482 $412,481,904 $0.00 1.610 30.8% 91.7% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 11/29/14 Sat $194,311,696 $500,001,152 $0.00 1.610 42.6% 95.2% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 12/03/14 Wed $193,743,724 $587,264,581 $0.00 1.610 42.5% 97.2% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 12/06/14 Sat $301,183,129 $722,919,415 $0.00 1.610 57.7% 98.8% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 12/10/14 Wed $309,989,958 $862,540,902 $0.00 1.610 58.7% 99.5% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/10/2014


